FOOD
DRINIKS




+ FULLY LOADED +

Classic Nachos (v) (vg*) £6.8

Tortilla chips loaded with cheese & chilli peppers,
topped with sour cream, salsa, guacamole and fresh
coriander.

Add BBQ Pulled Shiitake (vg) for £0.7

Veegan nachos will not be served with sour cream.

Pulled Beef Nachos £7.5

Tortilla chips loaded with cheese, Pulled Beef
Barbacoa, chilli peppers & crispy onions, topped with
sour cream, salsa, guacamole and fresh coriander.

Pulled Beef Tots £7.5

Tater tots loaded with Pulled Beef Barbacoa, crispy
onions, mayonnaise, chives and sliced pickled red
onion.

BBQ Pulled Shiitake Tots £7.5

Tater tots loaded with BBQ Pulled Shiitake, crispy
onions, truffle oil infused mayonnaise, coriander and
sliced pickled red onion.

8” Garlic Bread (v £6.5

Baked artisan bread spread with garlic infused
butter.

Add cheese for £1

+ BURGERS +

Spinners Chicken Burger £10.5

Pink beetroot burger bun with buttermilk breaded
chicken, mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, baby spinach with
a serving of tater tots.

Add Pulled Beef Barbacoa for £2

Spinners Vegan Burger (v) (vg) £10.5

Pink beetroot burger bun with a Tindle burger, truffle
oil infused mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, baby spinach
with a serving of tater tots.

Add BBQ Pulled Shiitake for £2
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Breaded Chicken Strips £8

5 chicken strips, drizzled in sauce topped with spring
onions, chives & sesame seeds.

Sauce Options: BBQ Sauce / Chilli Ginger & Garlic
/ Buffalo / Thai Honey

Buffalo Cauliflower Bites £7.5

Cauliflower drizzled with sweet chilli and topped
with spring onions and chives.

Tater Tots £3.8

Portion of tater tots.

Cheesy Tater Tots £4.8

Portion of tater tots topped with cheese, melted and
garnished with spring onions.

Rustic Classic £12

Rustic combination of oregano infused tomato sauce
and creamy Fior di Latte mozzarella.

Simply Salami £14
Delicious cured Napoli salami with oregano infused
tomato sauce and Fior di Latte mozzarella.

BBQ Chicken £15
Smoky sweet barbecue sauce base, Fior di Latte

mozzarella, seared chicken breast, glazed onions &

smoked speck ham.

Garden Club £15
A vegetarian celebration with oregano infused

tomato sauce, Fior di Latte mozzarella, balsamic

glazed onions, artichoke hearts, peppadew peppers

and olives.

Add a little spice to your pizza with an extra topping:
Roquito Chilli Peppers + £1

(v) suitable for vegetarians
(vg) suitable for vegans

(vg™) substitute with our dairy free sheesh cheese for a completely vegan option

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering, as

not all allergens or ingredients are listed on our menu.



Peroni

Spinners Pilsner

Meantime Anytime |PA
Guinness Microdraught
Guinness Microdraught 0%

Double Barrelled

1/2 pints available on request

Corona

Desperados

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Cornish Orchards
Brewdog Punk IPA
Camden Hells Lager

Asahi

Lucky Saint 0%
Peroni 0% / Corona Cero 0%

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0%

£6.9

£5.9

£6.9

£6.9

£5.9

£71

£5.7

£5.7

£6.8

£6.8

£6

£6

£5.7

£6

£5.7

£5.4

£5.4



+ WINE -
WHITE 125ml 175ml

Spinners White £5.7 £7
La Vivienda, Spain

Pinot Grigio £6.4 £7.8
Vinuva Organic, Sicily

Sauvignon Blanc £7.8 £9.1
Petal & Stem, Marlborough

ROSE 125ml 175ml

Spinners Rosé £5.7 £7
La Vivienda, Spain

Pinot Grigio Rosato £6.4 £7.8

Belvino, Veneto, Italy

RED 125mlL 175ml

Spinners Red £5.7 £7
La Vivienda, Spain

Merlot £6.4 £7.8
Errazuriz 1870, Chilie

SPARKLING

Le Altane Prosecco
Bottega Rosé Prosecco

Méet & Chandon Brut Imperial

250ml bottle

£8.9 £237

£9.9 £26.9

£11.3 £30.9

250ml bottle

£8.9 £237

£9.9 £26.9

250ml bottle

£8.9 £237

£9.9 £26.9

150ml bottle

£8.2 £309

J

SPINNERS

REWARDS

FREE GLASS OF PROSECCO?
Join our rewards program now!
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+ COCKTAILS +

CLASSIC

Espresso Martini £10.5

Indulgent and creamy. A sumptuous mix
of 42 Below Vodka, Kahula coffee liqueur,
espresso and sugar syrup topped with an
oreo biscuit.

Aperol Spritz £10.5

Zesty and bittersweet. Aperol mixed with
soda water and Prosecco garnished with a
fresh orange peel.

Mojito £10.5

Minty and fresh. Fresh limes muddled
mixed with sugar syrup, Bacardi Carta
Blanca Rum, mint topped with soda.
Garnished with a fresh lime wedge and
mint sprig.

Pineapple Mai Tai £10.5

Tropical and sour. A tropical twist on the
classic Mai Tai. Bacardi Spiced, shaken with
Disaronno, orange liqueur, coconut syrup,
pineapple and lime juice. Garnished with a
pineapple wedge and pineapple leaf.

Bramble £11

Fruity and sour. Bombay Sapphire mixed
with lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped
with Creme de Mure. Garnished with a
blackberry stick.

Kir Royal £11

Sweet and tart. Creme de Mure layered
with Prosecco, garnished with a blackberry
stick.

Passionfruit Martini £11

Fruity and tangy. 42 Below Vodka shaken
with passionfruit liqueur, sugar syrup,
passionfruit puree, lime juice and pineapple
Juice. Garnished with a fresh passionfruit
and shot of prosecco on the side.

vvwvv.spmnersuk.com
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Margarita £10.5
Sharp and refreshing.

Classic - A blend of Cazadores Tequila, orange liqueur
and lime juice, served in a salt rimmed glass.

Passionfruit - a fruity twist on a classic. A classic
margarita with passionfruit puree served in a salt
rimmed glass topped with a passion fruit.

Spicy — a spicy twist on a classic. A classic margarita
served in a chilli salt rimmed glass, topped with a chilli.

Coconut - a tropical twist on a classic. A classic
margarita with coconut syrup served in a coconut
rimmed glass topped with coconut shavings.

THEATRICAL

]

J \,
Cherry Blossom £11
Sweet and fruity. Spinner’s signature
creation blending 42 below vodka, cherry
liqueur, lime juice and prosecco. Served in a
milk bottle alongside a candy floss filled
glass and cherry stick.
A 7
Amaretto Sour £1

Sweet and sour. Combining the
unmistakable flavour of almonds and sweet
marzipan with the zingy citrus notes of fresh
lemon and pineapple juice. A perfect
balance of sweet and sour. Finished with a
rich cloud of smoke.

Cosmopolitan £11

Sweet and citrusy. A citrusy blend of
orange liqueur, 42 Below Vodka, lime juice
and cranberry juice. Topped with a
poppable flavour bubble which bursts with
sweetness.

Daiquiri £1
(choose from: strawberry, passionfruit or

coconut) Exotic and sweet. A delicate

blend of Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, sugar

syrup and lime juice with your choice of

strawberry puree, passion fruit puree or

coconut syrup. Topped with a poppable

flavour bubble which bursts with sweetness.

Old Fashioned £1

Warming and indulgent. An unmistakable
blend of Monkey Shoulder, sugar syrup and
a dash of bitters, garnished with a fresh
orange peel. Finished with a rich cloud of
smoke.

www,sp\mmersuk,com
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Virgin Mojito £5.7

A non-alcoholic twist of the classic majito,
blended with cloudy apple juice and topped
with lemonade.

Virgin Elderflower G&T £6.7

Tanqueray 0% Gin & elderflower liqueur
topped with Fever Tree tonic water.

Virgin Amaretto Sour £6.7

Lyre’s Amaretti blended with lemon juice,
sugar and pineapple juice.

5 for £15 on Tequila Rose,
Sambuca, Cazadores, Cazcabel
and Baby Guinness

Cazadores Tequila £4.4
Cazcabel Tequila £4.4
Tequila Rose £4.4
Sambuca £4.4
Jagermeister £4.4
Jagerbomb £4.8
Baby Guinness £4.6
Skittlebomb £4.8
Patron Silver Tequila £7.3
Patron Reposado Tequila £8.1

Patron Anejo £8.4



Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Citron Pressé
or Bombay Bramble

Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry

Whitley Neill Parma
Violet/Rhubarb & Ginger

Malfy Con Arancia

Malfy Rosa Pink Grapefruit
Monkey 47

Bombay Premier Cru
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0%

Whitley Neill Raspberry 0%

Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Coconut
Malibu Coconut Rum

Dead Mans Fingers
Pineapple/Passionfruit/Mango

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Bacardi Ocho

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

LOOKING FOR A NEW
SPIN ON YOUR CORPORATE
EVENT OR PARTY?

£5.2

£5.8

£5.8

£5.8

£5.9
£5.9
£7.1

£7.1

£71

£4

£4

£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2

£5.6

£6.3
£6.3
£6.8

£10.1

£8.5
£9

£9

£9

£9.6
£9.6
£10.3
£10.3
£10.3
£7

£7

£8.6
£8.6
£8.6
£8.6

£8.7

£9.5
£9.5
£10.1

£13.5



+ VODKA +

42 Below Vodka
Absolut Vanilla

SKYY Passion Fruit

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essence
Watermelon & Basil
Strawberry & Lemongrass
White Peach & Rosemary

+ WHISKY

Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy 12 Year

Dalmore 12 Year

single double

£5.2 £8.6
£5.6 £8.7
£5.8 £9
£7.6 £10.8
£7.4 £10.5
+

single double
£5.5 £8.9

£5.6 £9.1

£10.1 £13.5

£10.1 £13.5

+ LIQUEURS/ -+
OTHER SPIRITS

Hennessy VS
Disaronno
Baileys

Kahlua

single double

£6 £9.2
£5.2 £8.6
£5.2

£5.2 £8.6

HOW DID WE DO?

We would love to hear your feedback!
Scan the QR Code to leave us a
review or to book your next activity.

www.spinnersuk.com



Coca Cola (+10p) /
Diet Coke /Coke Zero

Lemonade

Red Bull
Sugar-Free Red Bull

Fever Tree Mixers
(Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,

Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Beer)

Orange / Apple /
Cranberry / Pineapple Juice

J20 (Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry)
Coca Cola Bottles (+10p) / Coke Zero

Appletiser

Americano
Latte

Cappuccino
Flat White

Espresso

English Breakfast Tea

£3.3
£4.2

£3.3
£4.2

£4.3

£4.2

£2.8

£3.4
£4.3

£3.8

£4.3

£3.8

£3

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£1.5

£3
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