



+ FULLY LOADED +

Classic Nachos (v) (vg°)

£6.8

Tortilla chips loaded with cheese & chilli peppers, topped with sour cream, salsa, guacamole and fresh coriander.

Add BBQ Pulled Shiitake (vg) for £0.7

Vegan nachos will not be served with sour cream.

Pulled Beef Nachos

£7.5

Tortilla chips loaded with cheese, Pulled Beef Barbacoa, chilli peppers & crispy onions, topped with sour cream, salsa, guacamole and fresh coriander.

Pulled Beef Tots

£7.5

Tater tots loaded with Pulled Beef Barbacoa, crispy onions, mayonnaise, chives and sliced pickled red onion.

BBQ Pulled Shiitake Tots

£7.5

Tater tots loaded with BBQ Pulled Shiitake, crispy onions, truffle oil infused mayonnaise, coriander and sliced pickled red onion.

8" Garlic Bread (v)

£6.5

Baked artisan bread spread with garlic infused butter.

Add cheese for £1

+ BURGERS +

Spinners Chicken Burger

£10.5

Pink beetroot burger bun with buttermilk breaded chicken, mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, baby spinach with a serving of tater tots.

Add Pulled Beef Barbacoa for £2

Spinners Vegan Burger (v) (vg)

£10.5

Pink beetroot burger bun with a Tindle burger, truffle oil infused mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, baby spinach with a serving of tater tots.

Add BBQ Pulled Shiitake for £2

+ SIDES +

Breaded Chicken Strips 5 chicken strips, drizzled in sauce topped with spring onions, chives & sesame seeds.	£8
Sauce Options: BBQ Sauce / Chilli Ginger & Garlic / Buffalo / Thai Honey	
Buffalo Cauliflower Bites (v) (vg) Cauliflower drizzled with sweet chilli and topped with spring onions and chives.	£7.5
Tater Tots (v) (vg) Portion of tater tots.	£3.8
Cheesy Tater Tots (v) (vg*) Portion of tater tots topped with cheese, melted and garnished with spring onions.	£4.8
+ PIZZA +	
A selection of 12" artisan pizzas, freshly prepar and made to order.	ed
Our pizzas are available with a 12" gluten free ba	se.
Rustic Classic (v) (vg*) Rustic combination of oregano infused tomato sauce and creamy Fior di Latte mozzarella.	£12
Simply Salami Delicious cured Napoli salami with oregano infused tomato sauce and Fior di Latte mozzarella.	£14
BBQ Chicken Smoky sweet barbecue sauce base, Fior di Latte mozzarella, seared chicken breast, glazed onions & smoked speck ham.	£15
Garden Club (v) (vg*) A vegetarian celebration with oregano infused tomato sauce, Fior di Latte mozzarella, balsamic glazed onions, artichoke hearts, peppadew peppers and olives.	£15

(v) suitable for vegetarians(vg) suitable for vegans

Add a little spice to your pizza with an extra topping:

Roquito Chilli Peppers + £1

(vg $^{\diamond}$) substitute with our dairy free sheesh cheese for a completely vegan option

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering, as not all allergens or ingredients are listed on our menu.

+ DRAUGHT +

Peroni	£6.9
Spinners Pilsner	£5.9
Meantime Anytime IPA	£6.9
Guinness Microdraught	£6.9
Guinness Microdraught 0%	£5.9
Double Barrelled	£7.1
1/2 pints available on request	

+ BOTTLES +

Corona	£5.7
Desperados	£5.7
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£6.8
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£6.8
Cornish Orchards	£6
Brewdog Punk IPA	£6
Camden Hells Lager	£5.7
Asahi	£6

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lucky Saint 0%	£5.7
Peroni 0% / Corona Cero 0%	£5.4
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0%	£5.4

+ WINE +

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Spinners White La Vivienda, Spain	£5.7	£7	£8.9	£23.7
Pinot Grigio Vinuva Organic, Sicily	£6.4	£7.8	£9.9	£26.9
Sauvignon Blanc Petal & Stem, Marlborough	£7.8	£9.1	£11.3	£30.9
ROSE	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Spinners Rosé La Vivienda, Spain	£5.7	£7	£8.9	£23.7
Pinot Grigio Rosato Belvino, Veneto, Italy	£6.4	£7.8	£9.9	£26.9
RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Spinners Red <i>La Vivienda, Spain</i>	£5.7	£7	£8.9	£23.7
Merlot Errazuriz 1870, Chilie	£6.4	£7.8	£9.9	£26.9
SPARKLING			150ml	bottle
Le Altane Prosecco			£8.2	£30.9
Bottega Rosé Proseco	co			£32
Möet & Chandon Bru	t Impe	rial		£93.8



+ COCKTAILS +

CLASSIC

Espresso Martini

Indulgent and creamy. A sumptuous mix of 42 Below Vodka, Kahula coffee liqueur, espresso and sugar syrup topped with an oreo biscuit.

£10.5



Aperol Spritz

Zesty and bittersweet. Aperol mixed with soda water and Prosecco garnished with a fresh orange peel.

£10.5



Mojito

Minty and fresh. Fresh limes muddled mixed with sugar syrup, Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, mint topped with soda. Garnished with a fresh lime wedge and mint sprig.

£10.5



Pineapple Mai Tai

Tropical and sour. A tropical twist on the classic Mai Tai. Bacardi Spiced, shaken with Disaronno, orange liqueur, coconut syrup, pineapple and lime juice. Garnished with a pineapple wedge and pineapple leaf.

£10.5



Bramble

Fruity and sour. Bombay Sapphire mixed with lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with Crème de Mure. Garnished with a blackberry stick.

£11



Kir Royal

Sweet and tart. Crème de Mure layered with Prosecco, garnished with a blackberry stick.

£11



Passionfruit Martini

Fruity and tangy. 42 Below Vodka shaken with passionfruit liqueur, sugar syrup, passionfruit puree, lime juice and pineapple juice. Garnished with a fresh passionfruit and shot of prosecco on the side.

£11



Margarita

Sharp and refreshing.

Classic - A blend of Cazadores Teguila, orange liqueur and lime juice, served in a salt rimmed glass.

Passionfruit - a fruity twist on a classic. A classic margarita with passionfruit puree served in a salt rimmed glass topped with a passion fruit.

Spicy - a spicy twist on a classic. A classic margarita served in a chilli salt rimmed glass, topped with a chilli.

Coconut - a tropical twist on a classic. A classic margarita with coconut syrup served in a coconut rimmed glass topped with coconut shavings.

THEATRICAL

Cherry Blossom

£11

£10.5

Sweet and fruity. Spinner's signature creation blending 42 below vodka, cherry liqueur, lime juice and prosecco. Served in a milk bottle alongside a candy floss filled glass and cherry stick.



Amaretto Sour

£11



Sweet and sour. Combining the unmistakable flavour of almonds and sweet marzipan with the zingy citrus notes of fresh lemon and pineapple juice. A perfect balance of sweet and sour. Finished with a rich cloud of smoke.

Cosmopolitan

£11



Sweet and citrusy. A citrusy blend of orange liqueur, 42 Below Vodka, lime juice and cranberry juice. Topped with a poppable flavour bubble which bursts with sweetness.

£11



Daiquiri

(choose from: strawberry, passionfruit or coconut) Exotic and sweet. A delicate blend of Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, sugar syrup and lime juice with your choice of strawberry puree, passion fruit puree or

coconut syrup. Topped with a poppable flavour bubble which bursts with sweetness.

Old Fashioned

£11



Warming and indulgent. An unmistakable blend of Monkey Shoulder, sugar syrup and a dash of bitters, garnished with a fresh orange peel. Finished with a rich cloud of smoke.

+ MOCKTAILS +

Virgin Mojito A non-alcoholic twist of the classic mojito, blended with cloudy apple juice and topped with lemonade.	£5.7	
Virgin Elderflower G&T Tanqueray 0% Gin & elderflower liqueur topped with Fever Tree tonic water.	£6.7	Ţ
Virgin Amaretto Sour Lyre's Amaretti blended with lemon juice, sugar and pineapple juice.	£6.7	

+ SHOTS +

5 for £15 on Tequila Rose, Sambuca, Cazadores, Cazcabel and Baby Guinness

Cazadores Tequila	£4.4
Cazcabel Tequila	£4.4
Tequila Rose	£4.4
Sambuca	£4.4
Jägermeister	£4.4
Jägerbomb	£4.8
Baby Guinness	£4.6
Skittlebomb	£4.8
Patrón Silver Tequila	£7.3
Patrón Reposado Tequila	£8.1
Patrón Añejo	£8.4

+ GIN +

	single	double
Bombay Sapphire	£5.2	£8.5
Bombay Citron Pressé or Bombay Bramble	£5.8	£9
Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry	£5.8	£9
Whitley Neill Parma Violet/Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.8	£9
Malfy Con Arancia	£5.9	£9.6
Malfy Rosa Pink Grapefruit	£5.9	£9.6
Monkey 47	£7.1	£10.3
Bombay Premier Cru	£7.1	£10.3
Tanqueray	£7.1	£10.3
Tanqueray 0%	£4	£7
Whitley Neill Raspberry 0%	£4	£7
+ RUM +		
	single	double
Bacardi Spiced	£5.2	£8.6
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5.2	£8.6
Bacardi Coconut	£5.2	£8.6
Malibu Coconut Rum	£5.2	£8.6
Dead Mans Fingers Pineapple/Passionfruit/Mango	£5.6	£8.7
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	£6.3	£9.5
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£6.3	£9.5
Bacardi Ocho	£6.8	£10.1
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£10.1	£13.5

LOOKING FOR A NEW
SPIN ON YOUR CORPORATE
EVENT OR PARTY?



+ VODKA +

	single	double
42 Below Vodka	£5.2	£8.6
Absolut Vanilla	£5.6	£8.7
SKYY Passion Fruit	£5.8	£9
Grey Goose	£7.6	£10.8
Grey Goose Essence Watermelon & Basil Strawberry & Lemongrass White Peach & Rosemary	£7.4	£10.5

+ WHISKY +

	single	double
Jack Daniels	£5.5	£8.9
Monkey Shoulder	£5.6	£9.1
Aberfeldy 12 Year	£10.1	£13.5
Dalmore 12 Year	£10.1	£13.5

LIQUEURS/ +OTHER SPIRITS

	single	double
Hennessy VS	£6	£9.2
Disaronno	£5.2	£8.6
Baileys		£5.2
Kahlua	£5.2	£8.6

HOW DID WE DO?

We would love to hear your feedback! Scan the QR Code to leave us a review or to book your next activity.



+ SOFTS +

Coca Cola (+10p) /	half pint	£3.3
Diet Coke /Coke Zero	pint	£4.2
Lemonade	half pint	£3.3
	pint	£4.2
Red Bull		£4.3
Sugar-Free Red Bull		£4.2
Fever Tree Mixers (Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Beer)		£2.8
Orange / Apple /	half pint	£3.4
Cranberry / Pineapple Juice	pint	£4.3
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & R	aspberry)	£3.8
Coca Cola Bottles (+10p) / Cok	e Zero	£4.3
Appletiser		£3.8
+ HOT DRIN	IKS +	
Americano		£3
Latte		£3.5
Cappuccino		£3.5

Oat Milk +10p

Flat White

Espresso

Caramel Syrup +10p

Vanilla Syrup +10p

English Breakfast Tea £3

£3.5

£1.5





